Flash Memory Products
SD Cards
High Speed N203
Don’t worry about store space, focus on getting the one best shot.
256
GB
128
GB
64
GB
32
GB
16
GB
Color
Ideal for camera device user. Don’t worry about store space,
focus on getting the one best shot. The fast read speed of
100MB/s and capacity up to 256 GB give photo enthusiasts
just what they need: high-speed photography.
 Up to 256GB
 Read speed up to 100MB/s
 UHS-I
 X-ray proof
 5 Years warranty
 Use for: cameras
Product Specifications
Capacity 16GB, 32GB, 64GB, 128GB,
256GB
Colours Black
Interface UHS-I
UHS Speed Class UHS Speed Class 1, SD Speed
Class 10
Max read speed (MB/s) Read: 100 MB/s
X-ray proof ISO7816-1 equivalent (based
on internal testing results)
Dimensions 32.00 mm (L) x 24.00 mm (W)
x 2.1 mm (H)
Weight Approx. 2g
Operating Temperature -25°C to +85°C
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
Service & Support 5 Years
Product Range
Part number Capacity Color EAN
THN-N203N0160E4 16 GB - 4047999411185
THN-N203N0320E4 32 GB - 4047999411192
THN-N203N0640E4 64 GB - 4047999411208
THN-N203N1280E4 128 GB - 4047999411215
THN-N203N2560E4 256 GB - 4047999411222
Contact
Toshiba Memory Europe GmbH
Hansaallee 181
40549 Düsseldorf
Germany